Green Course

1 Chris Bosley

2 Simon Starkey

3 Roger Phillips

4 Alastair Paterson

5 Mark Hardy

6 Robert Haskins

7 John Ward

8 Sue Bicknell

9 Graham Watson

10 Mike Hampton

11 Simon Ford

12 lan Williamson

13 John Marriott

14 M Willdig

Light Green

1 Andy Portsmouth

2. Kevin Gallagher

3 Kevin Bradley

4 The Martins

5 Maureen Webb

6 Lapworth

7 Roy Denny

8 Chris Phillips

9 A Tosdland

10 Colin Drury

11 Roger Keeling

12 R Phillips

13 Cooke

14 Margaret Keeling

15 Di Ford

16 Ripping

17 Smith

18 Stone

19 Jones/Richardson
Brank

20 Roger Kelly

21 J& SHornsby

22 Prudham

23 Stafford

24 Laurie Fluck

25 Toseland

26 Shiela Carruthers

Y ellow Course

LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
OD
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
OD

LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
Cdts
LEI
LEI
Cdts
LEI
DVO
Ind
Cdts
DVO
LEI
Cdts
Cdts
Cdts

Cdts
LEI
LEI
Cdts
Cdts
LEI
Cdts
LEI

Snibston
11th July

Due to control vandalism competitors who missed control 5 on the Green and 8 on the Light
Green courses have not been penalised. Other missing controls have been treated in the
normal way according to Summer League scoring.

M55
M45
M21
M35
M35
M50
M55
W55
M21
M55
M55
M40
M50
w45

M45
M45
M45

W45
M16
M55
M55
M18
M55
M55
w21
W16
W55
W55
M16
M14
M14

W14
M60
M12
M21
M12
M50
W16
W50

57.37
58.47
67.58
69.22
89.18
91.01
93.16
93.20
55.02
61.06
68.37
80.02
84.50
99.48

38.58
43.08
46.50
47.23
49.30
53.10
53.36
55.23
57.29
60.23
61.17
54.30
65.01
66.27
67.27
73.00
74.52
77.52

80.54
83.56
88.45
91.16
98.50
61.15
99.42
retired

missing 22

missing 21

missing 20

missing 6

wrong 1, missing 21
missing 17

missing 9
wrong 5 -13



WN -

(G2

Ruth Starkey
Richard Dewsbury
Dominic Leake
(and Grandfather)
Vernon

Isabel Griffiths

LEI
LEI

LEI
Cdts
LEI

Snibston
11th July

w12
M21

M3
M14
W35

29.00
33.02

50.04
72.35 missing 9
31.14 missing 5.6.7



